Rozpis nedélniho cteni a ruzence

31.12.2023 Kovarikova Julie
01.01.2024  Hurcikova Jarmila
07.01.2024 Hynkova Hana
14.01.2024 Vrchova Marie
21.01.2024 Lonicek LeosS
28.01.2024  Sedlarova Marie
04.02.2024 BenesSova Drahomira
11.02.2024 Hynkova Beata
18.02.2024 Baslikova Marie
25.02.2024 Lonickova lvana
03.03.2024 Sevrova Anna
10.03.2024 Loni¢kova Anna
17.03.2024 BureSova Véra
24.03.2024  Prochazkova Véra
31.03.2024 Kovarikova Julie
07.04.2024  Hurcikova Jarmila
14.04.2024 Hynkova Hana
21.04.2024 Vrchova Marie



28.04.2024
05.05.2024
12.05.2024
19.05.2024
26.05.2024
02.06.2024
09.06.2024
16.06.2024
23.06.2024

30.06.2024
07.07.2024

14.07.2024
21.07.2024
28.07.2024
04.08.2024
11.08.2024
18.08.2024
25.08.2024
01.09.2024
08.09.2024

Lonicek LeosS
Sedlarova Marie
Benesova Drahomira
Hynkova Beata
Baslikova Marie
Lonickova lvana
Sevrova Anna
Lonickova Anna
BureSova Véra
Prochazkova Véra
Kovarikova Julie
Hurcikova Jarmila
Hynkova Hana
Vrchova Marie
Lonicek LeosS
Sedlarova Marie
Benesova Drahomira
Hynkova Beata
Baslikova Marie
Lonickova lvana



15.09.2024
22.09.2024

29.09.2024
06.10.2024

13.10.2024
20.10.2024
27.10.2024
03.11.2024
10.11.2024
17.11.2024
24.11.2024
01.12.2024
08.12.2024
15.12.2024

22.12.2024
29.12.2024

Sevrova Anna
Lonickova Anna
BureSova Véra
Prochazkova Véra
Kovarikova Julie
Hurcikova Jarmila
Hynkova Hana
Vrchova Marie
Lonicek Leos
Sedlarova Marie
Benesova Drahomira
Hynkova Beata
Baslikova Marie
Lonickova lvana
Sevrova Anna
Lonickova Anna



